Lincoln Hills Golf Course - Hills Course
Round 1 - January 6, 2015
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Rank
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2015 Sloshfest

Net Scores (with Gross)

Name

Les Hanson
Mark S Hamilton
Brian E Stowe
Bill Bowen

Joe Angel

John Vass

Frank Burkhead
Jerry O. Nielsen
Wayne Lynch
Richard Long
Peter Harper
Howard Hamilton
Robert A Williams
Joe Mello

Lou Lovotti

Ron Cook

Dan Fuller

Paul Yeager
Steve Mumma
Glenn Walker
Mike Munro
Burt Swart

CIliff Slotsve

Jim Pulliam
Rodger Oswald

Tournament Pairing Program - 1/7/2015 8:34 AM

Net

61
61
63
66
66
67
67
67
68
68
68
68
69
69
69
69
70
70
70
74
74
75
77
77
NC

Gros
61/1
61/2
63/3
66/4
66/5
67/6
67/7
67/8
68/9

68/10
68/11

68/12
69/13

69/14
69/15

69/16
70/17
70/18
70/19
74/20
74/21

75/22
77/23
7724
NC/25

ank

1st Net $25
1st Gross $25
2nd Net $20
3rd Net $10
4th Net $5
5th Net $5

Flight 2

Rank
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Name

George Wuschnig
Walter Burke
Dennis L Cumiford
Tony Dipaola
Ray Engelhardt
George Booker
Denis Niemeyer
Jason S Hong
Rick Lamb
William A Rapp
Leo Sofianos
Bob Bonomini
Mr Rich Kephart
Dennis Plattner
Rick Bacich
Dan Kramer
Bob Arts

Dudley Lewis
Tom Hanlon

Bill Evans

Frank Merlo
Doug Koskela
Mercer Tyson
Bill Hynes
Kenneth Hession
Jerry L Woodard

Net
62
62

66
66
67
67
67
68
68
68
69
70
70
71
71
74
74
74
76
76
76
79
79
NC
NC

's/Rank
2/T1
2/T1
54/3
56/4
56/5
57/6
y7/7
57/8
58/9
8/10
8/11
9/12
0/13
0/14
1/15
1/16
4/17
4/18
4/19
6/20
6/21
6/22
9/23
9/24
C/25
C/26

1st Net $25
1st Gross $25
2nd Net $20
3rd Net $10
4th Net $5
5th Net $5
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2015 Sloshfest

Lincoln Hills Golf Course - Hills Course

Flight 3
Rank

1
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Round 1 - January 6, 2015

Net Scores (with Gross)

Name

Herb Ingraham
Glenn Arney
Gene Andrews
Tom Anthony
Simon F Palaroan
Chuck Edmonds
Sandy Merola
Paul Fellner

Joe Varner

Bob Varley

Ron Dallara

Bob Henning
Stanley Perry
James Page
Ralph Barkey
John Holt

Ross Burkett

Jay Stockton
Arnold Garcia
Rich Yoshikawa
George Porzio
Gary W Anderson
Carl Zierman
Dick Dibiaso
Frazier L Caldwell
Jerry Maynard

Tournament Pairing Program - 1/7/2015 8:34 AM

Net
64
66
67
68
68
69
70
70
70
72
72
72
72
73
73
73
73
73
74
74
75
76
77
78
80
83

Gross/Rank
64/1
66/2
67/3
68/4
68/5
69/6
70/7
70/8
70/9

72/10

72/11

72/12

72/13

73/14

73/15

73/16

73/17

73/18

74/19

74/20

75/21

76/22

77/23

78/24

80/25

83/26

1st Gross $25
1st Net $25
2nd Net $20
3rd Net $10
4th Net $5
5th Net $5

Flight 4
Rank

1
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26

Name

Bill Zeek

Roy Craig

Wally Gibson
Charles Frevele
Paul Apfel

Bill Kroger

Karl Williams
Robert H Mcgrath
James Mccarthy
Bruce Lyau

Peter Saco

Tom Traxel
Herbert Trueblood
Ron Roberson
Duane Hansen
Doug Hinchey
Darrell Rinde
Dennis Wong
Dave Tennant
Mr. Jack Michael Haran
Bob Emge

Dave Evans

Rod Hannula
Steve T. Wilson
Dean Brumley
Roger Corley

Net s/Rank

63
63
65
66
67
67
68
69
69
70
70
71
71
72
72
72
73
73
73
73
73
74
75
75
75
79

53/1
53/2
55/3
56/4
57/5
57/6
58/7
59/8
59/9
0/10
0/11
1/12
1/13
2/14
2/15
2/16
3/17
3/18
3/19
3/20
3/21
4/22
5/23
5/24
5/25
9/26

1st Net $25
1st Gross $25
2nd Net $20
3rd Net $10
4th Net $5
5th Net $5
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2015 Sloshfest

Lincoln Hills Golf Course - Hills Course

Flight 5
Rank

1

o< Be NV, I R VS I )

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
T22

Round 1 - January 6, 2015

Net Scores (with Gross)

Name

James Chan
Harlan Sutherland
John Milbauer
Don Robinson
Hank J Corriea
John E Duggan
Roger D Val
Larry Mowrer
Ron Balderston
Allan L Raynal
Alvin Olivieri
Bill Fagan
Ronald Waisner
Fred Wilcox
Dick Jurgens
Robert Russi
Larry L Pratt
Robert Lucas
Russ Galvan
Mike A Mathes
Gary High

Bob Mccollum
John Garfein

Tournament Pairing Program - 1/7/2015 8:34 AM

Net

67
70
70
70
71
71
72
72
73
73
74
74
75
75
75
75
76
76
77
79
85
NC
NC

Gross/Rank

67/1
70/2
70/3
70/4
71/5
71/6
7217
72/8
73/9
73/10
74/11
74/12
75/13
75/14
75/15
75/16
76/17
76/18
77/19
79/20
85/21
NC/T22
NC/T22

1st Gross $25
1st Net $25
2nd Net $20
3rd Net $10
4th Net $5
5th Net $5

CTP

Hole # 5

Hole #7

Hole #12

Hole # 16

Mark Hamilton $15 3'6"
Tom Hanlon $5 6'0"

Jerry Maynard $15 8'10"
Tom Traxel $5 10'5"

Wayne Lynch $10 6'8"
Bill Rapp $10 6'8"

Sandy Merola $15 6'10"
George Wuschnig $5 8'6"
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2015 Sloshfest

Lincoln Hills Golf Course - Hills Course

Round 1 - January 6, 2015
Gross Scores (with Net)

Flight 1 Flight 2
Rank Name Gross Net/Rank Rank Name Gross Net/Rank
1 Mark S Hamilton 70 61/2 1 Walter Burke 76 62/T1
2 Les Hanson 72 61/1 2 George Wuschnig 77 62/T1
3 Frank Burkhead 72 67/7 3 Dennis L Cumiford 77 64/3
4 Bill Bowen 73 66/4 4 George Booker 79 67/6
5  Brian E Stowe 74 63/3 5  Tony Dipaola 79 66/4
6  Joe Angel 74 66/5 6  Jason S Hong 81 67/8
7 Wayne Lynch 76 68/9 7  Ray Engelhardt 81 66/5
8  Richard Long 76 68/10 8  Rick Lamb 82 68/9
9  John Vass 76 67/6 9  Denis Niemeyer 82 67/7
10 Howard Hamilton 76 68/12 10 William A Rapp 82 68/10
11  Robert A Williams 77 69/13 11 Mr Rich Kephart 83 70/13
12 Peter Harper 77 68/11 12 Bob Bonomini 83 69/12
13 Jerry O. Nielsen 77 67/8 13 Leo Sofianos 83 68/11
14 Joe Mello 79 69/14 14 Rick Bacich 84 71/15
15 Ron Cook 79 69/16 15 Dennis Plattner 84 70/14
16  Dan Fuller 80 70/17 16 Tom Hanlon 85 74/19
17  Lou Lovotti 80 69/15 17  Dan Kramer 86 71/16
18  Paul Yeager 80 70/18 18  Dudley Lewis 88 74/18
19  Steve Mumma 80 70/19 19 Doug Koskela 88 76/22
20  Glenn Walker 81 74/20 20  Bill Evans 89 76/20
21  Mike Munro 83 74/21 21 Bob Arts 89 74/17
22 Burt Swart 85 75/22 22 Frank Merlo 90 76/21
23 CIliff Slotsve 88 77/23 23 Mercer Tyson 93 79/23
24 Jim Pulliam 88 7724 24 Bill Hynes 93 79/24
25 Rodger Oswald NC NC/25 T25 Jerry L Woodard NC NC/26
Kenneth Hession NC NC/25

Tournament Pairing Program - 1/7/2015 4:21 PM Page: 1



2015 Sloshfest

Lincoln Hills Golf Course - Hills Course
Round 1 - January 6, 2015

Gross Scores (with Net)
Flight 3 Flight 4
Rank Name Gross Net/Rank Rank Name Gross Net/Rank
1 Herb Ingraham 82 64/1 1 Roy Craig 83 63/2
2 Glenn Arney 84 66/2 2 Wally Gibson 83 65/3
3 Gene Andrews 84 67/3 3 Bill Zeek 86 63/1
4 Tom Anthony 85 68/4 4 Charles Frevele 86 66/4
5  Simon F Palaroan 86 68/5 5  Bill Kroger 88 67/6
6  Sandy Merola 87 70/7 6  Karl Williams 88 68/7
7 Chuck Edmonds 87 69/6 7  Peter Saco 89 70/11
8  Paul Fellner 88 70/8 8  Paul Apfel 90 67/5
9  Stanley Perry 88 72/13 9  Bruce Lyau 90 70/10
10 Joe Varner 88 70/9 10 James Mccarthy 90 69/9
11 Ross Burkett 89 73/17 11 Ron Roberson 91 72/14
12 Bob Varley 90 72/10 12 Duane Hansen 91 72/15
13 James Page 90 73/14 13 Robert H Mcgrath 91 69/8
14 Ron Dallara 90 72/11 14 Dennis Wong 92 73/18
15 Bob Henning 90 72/12 15 Doug Hinchey 92 72/16
16  Rich Yoshikawa 90 74/20 16 Dave Evans 93 74/22
17 Arnold Garcia 91 74/19 17  Darrell Rinde 93 73/17
18  Ralph Barkey 91 73/15 18  Mr. Jack Michael Haran 93 73/20
19  John Holt 91 73/16 19  Tom Traxel 94 71/12
20  Jay Stockton 91 73/18 20  Herbert Trueblood 94 71/13
21 Carl Zierman 93 77/23 21 Dave Tennant 96 73/19
22 George Porzio 93 75/21 22 Steve T. Wilson 96 75124
23 Gary W Anderson 94 76/22 23 Dean Brumley 96 75125
24 Dick Dibiaso 94 78/24 24 Bob Emge 96 73/21
25  Frazier L Caldwell 97 80/25 25 Rod Hannula 97 75/23
26  Jerry Maynard 100 83/26 26  Roger Corley 102 79126

Tournament Pairing Program - 1/7/2015 4:21 PM Page: 2



2015 Sloshfest

Lincoln Hills Golf Course - Hills Course
Round 1 - January 6, 2015

Gross Scores (with Net)
Flight 5
Rank Name Gross Net/Rank
1 James Chan 94 67/1
2 Roger D Val 96 72/7
3 Larry Mowrer 97 72/8
4 John Milbauer 98 70/3
5  Ronald Waisner 99 75/13
6  Robert Russi 99 75/16
7  Allan L Raynal 99 73/10
8  Bill Fagan 100 74/12
9  Dick Jurgens 100 75/15
10 John E Duggan 100 71/6
11  Ron Balderston 101 73/9
12 Harlan Sutherland 103 70/2
13 Mike A Mathes 104 79/20
14  Russ Galvan 104 77/19
15 Don Robinson 104 70/4
16  Robert Lucas 105 76/18
17 Hank J Corriea 105 71/5
18  Alvin Olivieri 106 74/11
19 Larry L Pratt 110 76/17
20  Fred Wilcox 110 75/14
21  Gary High 115 85/21
T22 Bob Mccollum NC NC/T22
John Garfein NC NC/T22

Tournament Pairing Program - 1/7/2015 4:21 PM Page: 3



